aZ200  CRACK FEST 2024

:MB'NE
Below are the quallfylng results from the Wide Boyz Crack Fest 2024.

&

All informaiton is taken directly from the uploads competitors submitted on the day.

QUALIFYING RESULTS

FEMALE
1 Lucie Hammond 180
2 Sarah Dixon 167
3 Kirsty Mcghie-fraser 160
4 Holly Peristiani 150
5 Maria Banica 144
6 Eddy Yeo 143
7 Lobke Schutte 140
8 Gaby Thompson 137
9 Jessica Grzybowski 135
10 Ella Dzora 134
1 Lea Goetz 130
12 Isabel Jones 120
13 Sara Nunn 118
14 Alicia Jary 117
15 Georgia Baker 116
16 Quitterie Le Bret 110
17 Jess Challis 110
18 Aliss Curtis 110
19 Hannah Trender 105
20 Elise Jibson 99
21 Julia Vella 98
22 Ebony Paice 97
23 Maria Eckstein 91
24 Gabriella Smyth 91
25 Betty Hoon 89
26 Leyna May 78
2] Flora Devlin 76
28 Lerone Stanton 74
29 Emily Howell 71
30 Ida Robler 70
3 Becky Aldridge 70
32 Clara llles-Wilbourn 70
33 Meghan Balk 70
34 Emma Pollitt 67
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Elizabeth
Anna
Holly
Franziska
Lucy
Lottie
Lyla
Lauren
Charlotte
Aitziber
Holly
Sarah
Sapphire
Laura
Sara
Abigail
Sylvia
Grace
Laura
Joanna
Ania
Ksenia
Amber
Gwen
Fabienne

Gordo
Will
Bittor
Eliot
Dylan
Joe
Oliver
Ryunosuke
Fergus
Charlie
Bryn
Stuart
Ben
Julian
Dan
Reece

Wardale
Dickinson
Kirkham
Collier
Hall
Thompson
Taguma
Harley
Crowther
Narbaiza
Digne-Malcolm
Hammond
Amari-Warnes
S

Vasiliu
Hodges
Kluge
Doherty
Brown
Robson
Pitas
Budykho
Hayes
Merry
Wildoer

Weight
Rupp
Esparta
Imrie
Heason
Middup
Purllant
Miyamoto
Wish
Hosier
heason
McClune
Heason
Durchholz
Ivri-Milton
Hewitt
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10
10
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Henry
Lewis
Sacha
Pete
lan
Oliver
Nicholas
Julian
Tommy
Zak
Vaclav
Jake
Ben
Tobias
Louis
Jeremy
Felix
Jasper
Jon-Paul
Matthew
Jack
Matt
Joshua
Sam
Fabian
Jack
George
Jeden
Piers
Sam
Tim
Justin
Artiom
Josh
Francis
Francis
Zac
Peter
Alex
Tom
Toby
Will
Albie

Block
Hobson
Laurent
Wilson
Estevez
Tippett
Wylie
Durchholz
Hardy
Ely
Jaros
Jackson
Mcllveen
Blum
Lane
Leong
Kemp
Goffe
Buck
Fitton
Lisle
Heason
Jamieson
Rennie
Schmidt
Murray
Gray
Hanshaw
Dance
Townsend
Hobby
Benge
Gertner
Rayton
Varga
Varga
Cook
Howe
Hale
Rout
Lane

De ruiter
Kelly
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Will
Benjamin
James
George
Jonny
Dylan
Ryan
Ben
Michael
Tobias
Jacob
Heiko
Cameron
Will
Petr
Richard
Jack
Matthew
Michael
Michael
Harley
Harry
Nat
George
Aaron
Toby
Silas
Will

Will
Oisin
Louis
Rafael
Alistair
Nathan
Austris
Chiron
Isaac
Chris
Rob
Merijn
Henry
Tom
Kieran

Spedding
Schulten
Bluck
Hebdon
Blake
Smith
Payne
Carter
Tranter
Florek
King
Strathmann
Brown
Lightning
Dvorak
Shackcloth
Evans
Walter
Farrimond
Farrimond
Widdowson
Hebdon
Martin
Rowley
Baxter
Townsend
Feaver
Harding
Spence
Grogan
Coleman
Ford Gonzalez
Baird
Matthews
Cirulnieks
Turner
Donald
Oram
Gardham
De Baar
Hoare
Sambridge
Johnson
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184
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180
180
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135
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139
140
141
142
143
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Alasdair
Sebastiaan
Matyas
Max
Liam
Uy
James
Chris
Radek
James
Sam
Peter
Kieran
Sam
Stuart
Charlie
Alec
Nick
Charlie
Ed
Oliver
Brian
Jack
Thomas
Nic

Karl
Leo
Dylan
Conlyn
Ben
Alan
James
guilhem
Tom
Gerald
Callum
David
Alasdair
Josh
Joshua
William
James
Charlie

Dickinson
Van Loon
Lanicek
Gaskin
Greveson
Huynh
Rossington
Scott
Jopek
Dainton
Chapman
Hailwood
Johnson
Beadle
Poole
Sawkins
Yates
Pierpoint
Jewell
Challinor
Paice
Rodgers
Pyle
Farthing
Ward
Gregory
Pichler
Higgs-Shallard
McEvoy
Chappell
Grice
Taylor
Collier
Joannou
Moesenlechner
Glasspool
Walmsley
Cavaye
Tissington
Kim
Trender
davies
Cash

160
160
160
157
157
157
155
154
153
152
150
150
150
150
147
147
147
144
141
140
140
140
140
140
140
139
138
137
136
135
135
134
134
134
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132
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Louis
Anthony
Willam
Harry
George
Ben
Liam
Ollie
Oliver
Aiden
Alex
James
Connor
Robbie
Jack
Simon
Ethan
Adam
Alec
Antoine
Barney
alex
Tom
Hamish
Jesus
Francis
Danny
Jordan
Carl
Robert
Alejandro
Tom
Jon
Jonathan
Alexander
Simon
Oliver
Will
Robert
Miguel
James
Andrew
Tom

Raettig
Ross
Cole
Joannou
Starkie
Reynolds
Bennett
Rowley
Gamston
Vaines
Bogdanovic
Grimshaw
Coulthurst
Irving
Martin
Perrett
King

Bohl
Beckley
Théberge
Murray
forbes
Hemery
Jollands
Castane
Gurr
Hartley
Brightmore
Abou-Ghosn
Durrant
David
Hughes
Kirkham
Aze
Knight
Martin
Blacker
Jebb
Chudzik
Aguirre
Smart
Diver
Francis

128
127
127
127
127
126
124
124
122
121
121
121
120
114
111
110
110
110
107
107
107
107
104
104
104
103
103
103
101
100
100
100
100
100
98

97

97

94

94

91

90

90

88



189 Hessel Bontekoe 87

190 Stuart Clarkson 87
191 Ben Darby 87
192 Kyle Tyson 81
193 chris kirby 81
194 Peter Jones 81
195 Connagh Launchbury 80
196 Fabien Lissemore 80
197 Oliver Prince 77
198 Will Swift 77
199 Asgeir Hustad 74
200 Nathan Croll Dawes 74
201 Mitch Pickard 74
202 Ryan Miller 70
203 Yuri Persiani 64
204 Halen Stevenson 64
205 Connor Scourfield 64
206 Ryan Morrison 62
207 Brian Warnes 60
208 James Astell 58
209 John Connor 57
210 Joe McLeod 54
21 Weng Tang 54
212 Lloyd Jiles 50
213 Harvey Portier 50
214 Jacob Batty 44
215 Zac Moss 40
216 Danny Taylo 38
217 James Wilson 37
218 Robin Lawrence 20
218 Sacha Laurent 18
220 Rafe de Bruin 10
FINALS
FEMALE

1 Kirsty Mcghie-fraser

2 Lobke Schutte

3 Lucie Hammond

4 Sarah Dixon

5 Holly Peristiani

6 Eddy Yeo

MALE
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Will
Dylan
Oliver
Eliot
Gordo
Bittor

Rupp
Heason

Purllant
Imrie
Weight
Esparta



